Date Issued

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/03/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/09/2022

08/09/2022

08/09/2022

Permit Number

BZ-2022-0121

EP-2022-0151

BZ-2022-0123

EP-2022-0152

MP-2022-0155

PP-2022-0076

BZ-2022-0125

MP-2022-0158

PP-2022-0078

BZ-2022-0126

EP-2022-0155

MP-2022-0159

PP-2022-0079

MP-2022-0157

SIGN-2022-0015

BZ-2022-0128

BZ-2022-0129

EP-2022-0159

MP-2022-0161

PP-2022-0080

SIGN-2022-0019

EP-2022-0160

MP-2022-0162

SIGN-2022-0017

BZ-2022-0131

MP-2022-0163

Permit Type

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL

PLUMBING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL

PLUMBING PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL

SIGNS

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL

PLUMBING PERMIT

SIGNS

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL

SIGNS

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL

TOWN OF FOREST CITY
ISSUED PERMITS AUGUST 2022

Site Address

229 W Liberty St
205 NEWTON RD
207 AQUA DR
229 W Liberty St
PERMIT 229 W Liberty St
229 W Liberty St
482 BUTLER RD
PERMIT 482 BUTLER RD

482 BUTLER RD

351 BUTLER RD

351 BUTLER RD

PERMIT 351 BUTLER RD

351 BUTLER RD

PERMIT 121 WILKIE ST

574 OAK ST

124 OWENS ST

211 McMurray Rd
211 MCMURRAY RD
PERMIT 211 MCMURRAY RD
211 MCMURRAY RD

184 W TRADE ST

125 HIGHVIEW ST

PERMIT 486 US 221A HWY

159 Plaza Dr

512 S CHURCH ST

PERMIT 775 S CHURCH ST

Applicant

AAB INVESTMENT CO
LLC

SURLES, STEVEN

EDWIN HERRERA

AAB INVESTMENT CO
LLC

AAB INVESTMENT CO
LLC

AAB INVESTMENT CO
LLC

WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS

WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS

WILLIAM DEAN
SOMMERS

MAPLE LEAF DESIGN
& BUILD, INC

MAPLE LEAF DESIGN
& BUILD, INC

MAPLE LEAF DESIGN
& BUILD, INC

MAPLE LEAF DESIGN
& BUILD, INC

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
BEST IMAGE SIGNS,
LLC

LEMUZ, FABIOLA
G;LEMUZ, SERGIO S

STENARD, JOSEPH
STENARD, JOSEPH
STENARD, JOSEPH

STENARD, JOSEPH

IMAGES SIGN
SERVICE, LLC
HARRISON
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS, LLC

CMS/NEXTECH (dba)

EXPEDITE THE DIEHL

BRADLEY, DWIGHT
JOSEPH;BRADLEY,
PAMELA GREENE
CSI MECHANICAL,
LLC

Permit Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

TOTAL COST
OF JOB*

43900

800

14500

5000

7000

2000

61500

1000

9000

75000

10000

4000

3000

7620

480

30000

20000

5000

2000

6000

3588

500

28856

4000

2000

3277



Date Issued

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/12/2022

08/12/2022

08/15/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/24/2022

08/25/2022

Permit Number

BZ-2022-0124

EP-2022-0154

PP-2022-0077

MP-2022-0160

BZ-2022-0127

EP-2022-0156

MP-2022-0164

EP-2022-0162

MP-2022-0166

BZ-2022-0132

BZ-2022-0133

BZ-2022-0134

EP-2022-0163

PP-2022-0081

MP-2022-0167

BZ-2022-0135

EP-2022-0164

BZ-2022-0136

EP-2022-0165

BZ-2022-0137

EP-2022-0167

PP-2022-0082

MP-2022-0168

BZ-2022-0120

Permit Type

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT
FACTORY/INDUSTRIA

L REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
PROJECT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

Site Address
169 BODIE AVE
169 BODIE AVE
169 BODIE AVE
169 BODIE AVE
404 Social Cir
404 Social Cir

225 HERITAGE AVE

376 ARLINGTON ST

410 SUNSET
MEMORIAL RD

0 W MAIN ST

240 DANIEL RD

179 WESTWOOD DR
179 WESTWOOD DR
179 WESTWOOD DR

526 Oak St

106 RAILROAD ST

362 FOREST ST

207 AQUA DR

207 AQUA DR

316 BRIDGES DR
316 BRIDGES DR

316 BRIDGES DR

100 HERITAGE VLG
#23

181 W MAIN ST

TOWN OF FOREST CITY
ISSUED PERMITS AUGUST 2022

Applicant

MIGUEL AGUILERA
VASQUEZ
MIGUEL AGUILERA
VASQUEZ
MIGUEL AGUILERA
VASQUEZ

AIR VENT MASTER
DPR

CONSTRUCTION, INC

DPR

CONSTRUCTION, INC

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
PADGETT
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES, LLC
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
E S WALKER

CONSTRUCTION, INC

HARGREEN
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC
GEORGE C. HIPP
CONTRACTORS LLC
GEORGE C. HIPP
CONTRACTORS LLC
GEORGE C. HIPP
CONTRACTORS LLC
BROCK'S WATER
COND SALES & SER
PEREZ, RODOLFO
A;PEREZ,
MARGARITA
STANLEY E WILKINS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

ALAS, ASTRID
IVON;HERRERA,
EDWIN GIOVANNI
ALAS, ASTRID
IVON;HERRERA,
EDWIN GIOVANNI

STALWART, LLC
STALWART, LLC

STALWART, LLC

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR INC
THOMAS

CONSTRUCTION AND

CONSULTING
SERVICES, LLC

Permit Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

TOTAL COST
OF JOB*

47575

1000

600

1000

215366

119145

10017

5000

4012

53489

15200

40000

4000

4000

4000

3976

1500

13000

500

29000

1300

500

4047

150000



Date Issued

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/26/2022

08/26/2022

08/30/2022

08/30/2022

08/30/2022

Report Totals
Count:

Permit Number

EP-2022-0148

MP-2022-0150

PP-2022-0073

MP-2022-0169

BZ-2022-0138

BZ-2022-0139

PP-2022-0084

BZ-2022-0142

BZ-2022-0143

Count:

Permit Type

Site Address

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 181 W MAIN ST

MECHANICAL PERMIT 181 W MAIN ST

PLUMBING PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT 147 W MAIN DR EXT

DEMOLITION

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL
PLUMBING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

FIRE PROTECTION

Count:

181 W MAIN ST

633 S BROADWAY

254 Forest St, Apt A
136 WINDOVER DR

151 BENTWOOD DR

376 PINE STREET
EXT

Count:

TOWN OF FOREST CITY
ISSUED PERMITS AUGUST 2022

Applicant
THOMAS

CONSTRUCTION AND
CONSULTING
SERVICES, LLC

THOMAS

CONSTRUCTION AND
CONSULTING
SERVICES, LLC

THOMAS

CONSTRUCTION AND
CONSULTING
SERVICES, LLC
FOREST CITY
HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING, INC
DEMOLITION &

ASBESTOS

REMOVAL, INC
WERNER SCHEEREN

Dominion Energy NC

CAMPBELL, DANIEL

JOHNSON

CONTROLS FIRE
PROTECTION LP OF

HICKORY

Count:

Permit Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Count:

TOTAL COST
OF JOB*

20000

5000

20000

8500

24965

4800

8000

20212

Count:



